
LMYC WIND WARRIOR 2023-2024 PROGRAM OF EVENTS

 WINTER RACING SUMMER RACING
Sat 3-Jun P/S 1 + Pursuit 1 1.30 pm Thu 7-Dec P/S 1 + Pursuit 13 5.00 pm
Sat 10-Jun P/S 2 Thu 14-Dec P/S 2
Sat 17-Jun P/S 3 + Pursuit 2 Thu 21-Dec P/S 3 + Pursuit 14 
Sat 24-Jun P/S 4 Xmas Break
Sat 1-Jul P/S 5 + Pursuit 3  Thu 4-Jan P/S 4 + Pursuit 15 
Sat 8-Jul P/S 6  Thu 11-Jan P/S 5
Sat 15-Jul P/S 7 + Pursuit 4 Thu 18-Jan P/S 6 + Pursuit 16 
Sat 22-Jul P/S 8 Thu 25-Jan P/S 7
Sat 29-Jul P/S 9 Thu 1-Feb P/S 8 + Pursuit 17  
Sat 5-Aug P/S 10 + Pursuit 5 Thu 8-Feb P/S 9
Sat 12-Aug P/S 11  Thu 15-Feb P/S 10 + Pursuit 18 
Sat 19-Aug P/S 12 + Pursuit 6 Thu 22-Feb P/S 11
Sat 26-Aug P/S 13 Thu 29-Feb P/S 12
    
SPRING RACING
Thu 7-Sep P/S 1 + Pursuit 7 5.00 pm AUTUMN RACING
Thu 14-Sep P/S 2 Thu 7-Mar P/S 1 + Pursuit 19 5.00 pm  
Thu 21-Sep P/S 3 + Pursuit 8 Thu 14-Mar P/S 2 
Thu 28-Sep P/S 4 Thu 21-Mar P/S 3 + Pursuit 20 
Sun 1-Oct Day light saving starts  
Thu 5-Oct P/S 5 + Pursuit 9 Sun 31-Mar Day light saving ends
Thu 12-Oct P/S 6  Sat 6-Apr P/S 4 + Pursuit 21 1.30 pm 
Thu 19-Oct P/S 7 + Pursuit 10 Sat 13-Apr P/S 5   
Thu 26-Oct P/S 8 Sat 20-Apr P/S 6 + Pursuit 22 
Thu 2-Nov P/S 9 + Pursuit 11 Sat 27-Apr P/S 7  
Thu 9-Nov P/S 10 + Pursuit 5 Sat 4-May P/S 8 + Pursuit 23 2024-2025 Season 
Sat/Sun 11/12 Nov Sat 11-May P/S 9  starts and
Thu 16-Nov P/S 11 + Pursuit 12 Sat 18-May P/S 10 + Pursuit 24 Annual Presentation 
Thu 23-Nov P/S 12 Sat 25-May P/S 11 Sat 1 Jun
Thu 30-Nov P/S 13

Easter Break

International Regatta



   



 


